
          
         

        

 
2720 Crystal Water Way Las Vegas, Nv 89117 702-207-2735 

 
ANNUAL REGISTRATION FEE:  $150/Single, $260/Family (Non-Refundable) 

 

Hours of Operation: Monday-Friday 6:30 a.m.-6:00 p.m. 
Nut, soda, and candy free facility 

 

Full Day & Half Day Programs  
Part Time Program Hours: 7:00 a.m. – 12:00 p.m 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
All Students need to arrive by 8:30 a.m. 

*Curriculum time is from 8:45 a.m. –3:30 p.m. 
 

 
*Tuition rates include before and after care and special classes such as 
 Spanish, sign language, Bible study, music etc… 
*Small group sizes and low student/teacher ratios. 

 
We offer a 10% sibling discount (taken from lower tuition rate) 

Payments are accepted weekly in the form of cash, check or charge. 
  
                          Lunch is included and provided by Wholesome Tummies- Menu is available upon request 
 
 
 

www.angelschristianacademy.com                                         e-mail: kennedy@angelschristianacademy.com 

Program 
 

Annual 
Material 

Fees 

5 Days 4 Days 3 Days 2 Days 

Infant Fall 
25.00 

$235.00  $210.00  $180.00  $155.00  

6Wks-18mos. 
 

          

Toddler  $210.00  $190.00  $165.00  $140.00  

18-24 mos. 
         

Part Time 

Summer/Fall 
50.00 

 
  

$180.00 

 
 

$160.00  

  
 

$140.00 

 
 

$128.00  

Twos/Preschool    $50.00* 
Summer/Fall 

$220.00  $205.00  $180.00  $155.00  

(2/3 by Sept. 30) 
 

Part Time 

   
 

$165.00  

 
 

$150.00  

 
 

$137.00  

 
 

$122.00  

Pre-K $75.00* $215.00  $195.00  $170.00  $145.00  

( 4 by Sept. 30) 
 

Part Time 

Summer/Fall 
 
  

 
 

 
   $155.00  

 
 
 

$145.00  

 
 
 

$135.00  

 
 
 

$115.00  


