

2720 Crystal Water Way Las Vegas, Nv 89117 702-207-2735

ANNUAL REGISTRATION FEE: \$150/Single, \$260/Family (Non-Refundable)

Hours of Operation: Monday-Friday 6:30 a.m.-6:00 p.m. Nut, soda, and candy free facility

Full Day & Half Day Programs

Part Time Program Hours: 7:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m

Program	Annual Material Fees	5 Days	4 Days	3 Days	2 Days
Infant	Fall	\$235.00	\$210.00	\$180.00	\$155.00
6Wks-18mos.	25.00				
Toddler		\$210.00	\$190.00	\$165.00	\$140.00
18-24 mos.	Summer/Fall 50.00				
Part Time		\$180.00	\$160.00	\$140.00	\$128.00
Twos/Preschool	\$50.00*	\$220.00	\$205.00	\$180.00	\$155.00
(2/3 by Sept. 30)	Summer/Fall				
Part Time		\$165.00	\$150.00	\$137.00	\$122.00
Pre-K	\$75.00*	\$215.00	\$195.00	\$170.00	\$145.00
(4 by Sept. 30)	Summer/Fall				
Part Time		\$155.00	\$145.00	\$135.00	\$115.00

All Students need to arrive by 8:30 a.m. *Curriculum time is from 8:45 a.m. -3:30 p.m.

We offer a 10% sibling discount (taken from lower tuition rate)
Payments are accepted weekly in the form of cash, check or charge.

Lunch is included and provided by Wholesome Tummies- Menu is available upon request

^{*}Tuition rates include before and after care and special classes such as Spanish, sign language, Bible study, music etc...

^{*}Small group sizes and low student/teacher ratios.